
Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 4.11.2018 13:10 - Page 1

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
4.11.2018 - 11:07 Results
Estonian Records 23.59 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Netanya (ISR) 6.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 24.30 ZIRK Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 10.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 25.64 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 20.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 27.24 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 20.12.2013
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 24.71 LUHT Karl Johann EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 26.45 ZIRK Kregor EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 29.67 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 29.11.2014

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.29 358
2. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.61 347
3. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne 32.92 307
4. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 33.64 288

PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.64 288
6. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.72 262
7. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.86 258
8. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.92 257
9. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.15 232

10. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.24 230
11. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.06 215
12. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.37 210
13. REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.51 192
14. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.05 137
15. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.66 123
16. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 45.08 119
17. KUSTOV Mykhailo 08 Sport school of Olimpic reserve 46.33 110
18. MORGUNOV Fedor 10 SKA, St. Petersburg 58.91 53

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.04 447
2. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.05 404
3. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 30.39 390
4. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 30.77 376
5. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.87 372
6. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.26 359
7. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 31.48 351
8. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 41.06 158

Open

1. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.76 512
2. MAMEDOV Kamil 02 Saint-Petersburg 27.94 502
3. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 28.06 496
4. KASHAEV Artem 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.09 494
5. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.04 447
6. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.22 439
7. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 29.71 418
8. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.02 405
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.05 404
10. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 30.39 390
11. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 30.77 376
12. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 30.87 372
13. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.26 359
14. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.29 358
15. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 31.48 351
16. BONDAREVS Glebs 01 Rezekne 31.49 351
17. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.61 347
18. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne 32.92 307
19. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 33.64 288

PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.64 288
21. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.72 262
22. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.86 258
23. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.92 257
24. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.15 232
25. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.24 230
26. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.06 215
27. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.37 210
28. REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.51 192
29. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 41.06 158
30. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.05 137
31. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.66 123
32. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 45.08 119
33. KUSTOV Mykhailo 08 Sport school of Olimpic reserve 46.33 110
34. MORGUNOV Fedor 10 SKA, St. Petersburg 58.91 53


